Mundo Verde Bilingual Public Charter School 2022-2023
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30 P Street NW, Washington DC 2001 (202) 750-7060 / 4401 8th St. NE, Washington DC, 20017 (202) 750-7060

First Day of School for grades Kinder through 5th:
Wednesday August 24, 2022

PreK staggered schedule for first week of school:
Wednesday August 24, 2022 PreK-3 only
Thursday August 25, 2022 Prek-4 only
Friday August 26, 2022 Prek-3 & Prek-4 combined

School day hours:

M, T, Th, F. 8:30am - 3:30pm // Wed. 8:30am - 1:00pm.

Winter Break:
Monday December 19 - Monday January 2

Mid-Winter Break:
Monday February 20 - Friday February 24

Spring Break:
Monday April 17 - Friday April 21

Last Day of School:
Wednesday June 21, 2023

Total Days:
180 for students / 197 for returning teachers and staff

New hires professional development

All staff professional development / no school for students

x

All staff professional development [snow make up day]
First day of school students / last day of school students

Parent Teacher and/or Student Led Conferences all day

Holiday for students, teachers and staff

No school for students and teachers

Teacher PD make up days if needed due to snow closures
End of Trimester

Total teacher days in the month

X oxX X X X X X X X

Total student days in the month

Parent Teacher and/or Student Led Conferences afternoon only



